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Calendario2

Regionale Doppio Esordienti 2* Fase - Lombardia

Dal 01/05/2022 al 01/05/2022

BOWLING

Risultati aggiornati il: 23/04/2022 23:45:17

REGOLAMENTO

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

Team Play Up
Milano

ASD PIRANHA

Team Play Up
Milano

A.S. Team Lissone

A.S. Team Lissone

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Brianteo

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

ASD PIRANHA

A.S. Team Lissone

Club Bowling
Pegaso Madignano

ASD PIRANHA

Team Play Up
Milano

Team Play Up
Milano

APOLONIO
YONGKOL

MARK ANGELO
BANDOC

FABIO FADDA

DENNY ZANCHI

BOBBY TOLENADA

ENDAYA RONALD

LORENZO BOLOGNA

FABIO CAIMI

TAMIRAT VERGA

GASPARE ANSELMO

PAOLO PARATI

DAVIDE
DITOMMASO

MASSIMO MAURI

GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO FORNO

MARCO TRADIGO

GIULIO MASTRI

DIEGO ARAMINI

ALESSANDRO
GAROTA

MARCO GALETTA

LORENZO DI

GRAZIA

FABIANO SCHIRRU

GRAZIANO LA GIOIA

CLAUDIO CUSINI

PAOLO BORMETTI

MICHELE NEOTTI

ERIK ARUPPI

FABIO MUSITELLI

ALESSANDRO ROTA

RANDOLFO PENA

LAURO
MALABANAN

Qualificazione Maschile

M/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

M/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

M/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

M/ES

M/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

M/ES

MJ/ES
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1057

923

1002

1004

944

879

954

940

952

911

873

785

849

914

847

758

905

769

885

870

751

676

916

737

848

841

689

929

176

189

189

209

144

154

136

143

156

189

145

160

157

190

110

107

131

147

190

193

114

127

138

169

124

149

141

153

155

188

138

209

195

189

152

149

126

156

186

148

136

149

150

117

132

132

134

148

184

150

146

134

143

146

160

108

105

149

155

146

175

191

161

163

152

146

146

115

149

171

124

168

134

101

152

131

217

108

177

118

152

185

155

161

105

116

131

145

147

187

190

203

150

160

202

131

149

161

112

179

168

156

135

167

169

163

163

127

131

117

115

114

161

95

121

129

120

182

152

187

205

178

172

148

206

144

167

132

124

163

122

178

159

160

143

153

104

114

146

168

147

148

150

146

134

106

134

194

167

222

188

135

170

182

155

127

160

117

132

156

142

134

137

137

159

169

161

156

141

149

141

99

167

124

166

128

132

190

181

2163

2107

1930

1787

1789

1835

1727

1717

1613

1569

1765

1483

1578

1577

1942

957

184.33

180.83

184.17

176.17

164.33

170.17

138.83

148.50

139.50

148.67

160.33

142.00

157.00

150.83

133.83

144.17

142.50

151.67

133.33

161.50

149.17

135.83

134.50

152.33

140.17

135.00

122.67

127.17

168.83

159.50

4171

4168

3830

3618

3592

3488

3481

3429

3428

3423

3331

3313

3236

3029

1942

1879

12
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17

18

19

10

11

B.C. Brianteo
Team Play Up
Milano

A.S. Team Lissone

Team Play Up Milano

ASD PIRANHA

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Team Lissone

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

Team Play Up Milano

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

B.C. Brianteo

A.S. Team Lissone

IRENEO FUNDAN

MORENO
DELL'ORTO

ALBINO OLIVEROS

PAOLO NIGRO

PENAVERDE
LORENA

CHARITO
PENAVERDE

MICHELA MARONI

ROBERTA ROSSI

LIZA FUNDAN

ROWENA RAGO

LAURA CLAOTI

MARCELLA
CLAOTI

MYLENE
OLIVEROS

LEA MAILED

IRENE PULLARA

ROBERTA BUZZI

AMADEA PENA

PAULINA BOGUMIL

LUISA ONGARO

ALESSANDRA
GALOPPO

GIUSEPPINA
TAGLIANETTI

M/ES

MJ/ES

MJ/ES

M/ES

987

919

116

157

142

116

Calendario2
161 147
143 141
147 161
146 138

157

162

131

169

Qualificazione Femminile

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

F/ES

www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=13363

983

809

853

803

817

772

1012

746

754

590

918

985

744

711

676

149

135

109

143

116

157

108

116

134

124

158

151

143

98

97

94

160

158

174

97

104

121

151

152

134

152

161

95

153

138

126

93

115

107

180

130

182

191

159

148

113

143

138

157

134

149

181

135

127

118

129

139

171

158

179

132

158

121

111

181

147

115

158

112

90

105

125

146

145

125

127

136

149

134

131

157

155

165

121

179

160

141

71

177

160

128

109

117

113

196

164

104

147

179

146

157

192

136

145

98

108

159

125

118

151

169

117

95

92

121

1824

1799

1771

1937

1643

1622

1485

1670

1281

1888

1438

1337

1337

776

153.67

148.67

135.33

142.00

159.00

148.33

139.00

161.00

136.50

154.00

118.83

131.83

154.00

142.50

115.17

156.50

150.50

115.67

104.33

110.17

129.33

1824

1799

1771

3462

3288

3279

3138

1888

1438

1337

1337

776
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